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Oakdale Boys’ Basketball Schedule 2025-26 

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart 
Tue. 11/18/25 Gregori (V) - Foundation Gregori 745pm  
Sat 11/22/25 Escalon (Scrimmage) Oakdale 9am/1030/12  
Tue. 11/25/25 Rio Vista  Oakdale 430/6/730pm  
Fri. 11/28/25 Chowchilla (JV/V) Atwater HS 2pm  
Sat. 11/29/25 Beyer (JV only) Atwater HS 6pm  

    Tue. 12/2/25 Waterford Waterford 4/530/7pm  
Thur - Sat 12/4-12/6 Livingston Tourney (F) Livingston TBA  
    Fri.     12/5/25          Foothill (JV/V) Foothill (Sac)       530/7pm  

Tue. 12/9/25 Enochs Oakdale 430/6/730pm  

Thur.-Sat. 12/11-12/13 Godinez Tourney (JV) Turlock TBA  
Thur.-Sat. 12/11-12/13 Stevenson Tourney (V) Pebble Beach TBA  

Mon 12/15/25 Los Banos Oakdale 430/6/730  
Thur-Sat. 12/18-12/20 Chavez Tourney (V) Stockton TBA  

Mon 12/22/25 Modesto Chr (JV) Oakdale TBA  
Tue. 12/23/25 Sonora Oakdale 430/6/730  

Fri, Sat, 
Mon. 12/26/25 Johansen Tourney(F) Johansen TBA  

Fri, Sat, 
Mon. 

12/26,12/27 
12/29 

Oakdale Rotary 
Classic (V/JV) Oakdale TBA  

VALLEY OAK LEAGUE (12 games) 
Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart 
Mon. 1-5-26 Patterson Patterson 430/6/730pm  

Wed. 1-7-26 Central Catholic Oakdale 430/6/730pm  
Fri. 1-9-26 Manteca Manteca 430/6/730pm  

Mon. 1-12-26 Sierra Sierra 430/6/730pm  
Wed. 1-14-26 BYE    
Fri. 1-16-26 East Union Oakdale 430/6/730pm  

Wed. 1-21-26 Mtn. House Oakdale 430/6/730pm  
Fri. 1-23-26 Patterson Oakdale 430/6/730pm  
Wed. 1-28-26 Central Catholic Central Catholic 430/6/730pm  
Fri. 1-30-26 Manteca Oakdale 430/6/730pm  

Wed. 2-4-26 Sierra Oakdale 430/6/730pm  
Fri 2-6-26 BYE    

Wed. 2-11-26 East Union East Union 430/6/730pm  

Fri. 2-13-26 Mtn. House Mtn. House 430/6/730pm  
  PLAYOFFS    

F - Freshman, JV - Junior Varsity, V - Varsity 

Varsity Coach: Kelly Power 
Asst. Jeremy Fields 

JV Coach: Nate Rien Frosh Coach: Rod Long 
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